EfRHEZERER (D1 x—7)

Organization

ITU

ITC

ITU

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

UNEP

UNEP

WHO

WMO

Post title
IT Administrator
Programme Officer (Afghanistan)
Space Planning Officer
Programme Management Officer (eCommerce)
Security Coordination Officer
Economic Affairs Officer (eCommerce)
Senior Legal Officer
Chief of Branch, Programme
Director, Division of Conference Management
Associate Information Systems Officer
Programme Management Officer
Executive Director UNITAID

Conference Services Officer

Level

P-2

P-3

P-3

P-3

P-3

P-3

P-5

D-1

D-2

P-2

P-3

D-2

P-3

Duty station
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva

Geneva

Closing date
6 July 2020
6 July 2020

19 July 2020

12 July 2020

10 July 2020

10 July 2020

18 July 2020
3 July 2020
1 July 2020
2 July 2020
5 July 2020
6 July 2020

6 July 2020

30 June 2020

Vacancy code
TD24/P2/354
ITC/JO/22/2020
SGO03/P3/1222
135718
135750
135872
136410
136157
135946
133944
135030
2001916

2092



