Organization	Post title	Level	Duty station	Closing date	Vacancy code
ITU	IT Administrator	P-2	Geneva	6 July 2020	TD24/P2/354
ITC	Programme Officer (Afghanistan)	P-3	Geneva	6 July 2020	ITC/JO/22/2020
ITU	Space Planning Officer	P-3	Geneva	19 July 2020	SG03/P3/1222
UN	Programme Management Officer (eCommerce)	P-3	Geneva	12 July 2020	135718
UN	Security Coordination Officer	P-3	Geneva	10 July 2020	135750
UN	Economic Affairs Officer (eCommerce)	P-3	Geneva	10 July 2020	135872
UN	Senior Legal Officer	P-5	Geneva	18 July 2020	136410
UN	Chief of Branch, Programme	D-1	Geneva	3 July 2020	136157
UN	Director, Division of Conference Management	D-2	Geneva	1 July 2020	135946
UNEP	Associate Information Systems Officer	P-2	Geneva	2 July 2020	133944
UNEP	Programme Management Officer	P-3	Geneva	5 July 2020	135030
WHO	Executive Director UNITAID	D-2	Geneva	6 July 2020	2001916
WMO	Conference Services Officer	P-3	Geneva	6 July 2020	2092